
ECOLE DES NATIONS (Pédagogie Montessori) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Start of School: Monday, 29 August 2022 for present pupils 
Monday,5 September 2022 for newly enrolled pupils 

 

Information meeting Primary classes Thursday, 15 September (19:00-20:30) 

Information meeting, Elementary classes Thursday, 22 September (19:00-20:30) 

 
 

THE SCHOOL WILL BE CLOSED DURING THE FOLLOWING PERIODS 
(days indicated closed) 

 
 
1st Term (September to the end of the Christmas holiday) 
 
Jeûne genevois Thursday, 8 and Friday, 9 September 2022 
School Autum outing Friday 30 September 2022 
Autumn holiday Monday, 24 October to Wednesday, 2 November 2022 
Start of School Thursday, 3 November 2022 
Christmas/New-Year holiday Monday, 26 December 2022 to Friday, 6 January 2023 
 
2ndTerm (January to the end of the Easter holiday) 
 
Start of school Monday, 9 January 2023 
Winter holiday Monday, 20 to Friday, 24 February 2023 
Easter holiday Friday, 7 to Friday, 21 April 2023 
 
3rdTerm (April to June) 
 
Start of school Monday, 24 April 2023 
Ascension Day Thursday, 18 and Friday, 19 May 2023 
School Spring excursion*  
Whitsun Monday29 May 2023 
 
 
 

SCHOOL PARTY Friday, 23 June 2023 
 

End of the School year  Friday, 30 June 2023 
 
 

Summer Holiday : from Monday, 3 July to Friday 25 August 2023 
 

Start of school for the present pupils: Monday, 28 August 2023 
Start of school for the newly enrolled pupils: Monday, 4 September 2023 

 
 
 
*Will be indicated later 
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